Reg.
No.

715 |

580
73

67

830 !

248
1363

132
183
910

1101 ¢

933
1190
1168

1130 |
759

373

699

1275
1380

661
602
1408

1402
1024
1406
1386
1404
1282

779

863

799

940
11556
1407
1017

1288
777

431

1379
837

1394
1329
1413

16
1263
1056
1109

877

1202
1049

1188

18

INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKERS—conttnued.

| Name.

Registered Office.

NORTHERS (AUCKLAND) INDUSTRIAL DISTRICT-—Continued.

Auckland Stage Employees
‘ Auckland Stonemasons and Wlonumental
Workers

‘ Auckland Tailoresses and other Female

1 Clothing Trade Emplo yccs

| Auckland Tailors

| Auckland Tallymen’s

i Auckland Timber-workers .
Auckland Transport Board’s

‘ and Omnibus Employees

! Auckland Typographical
Auckland United Flour-mill meloycus

| Auckland United Furniture Trades .

Auckland United Storemen and Packers
(other than in Retail Shops) and Ware-
house Employees (other than Drivers and
Clerks)

Auckland Waterside Workers .

Bay of Islands Waterside Workers

Birkenhead Sugar-works Employees

Devonport Ferry Co.’s Employees

shed Employees
Gisborne Branch of the Amalgamated
Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Gisborne Drivers and Related Trades

Gishorne Grocers and other Shop Assistants

Gisborne Painters, Decorators, and Lead-
light Workers

(isborne Printing and Related Trades

Gisborne Waterside Workers ..

Hellaby (R. and W.), Ltd., Wostfield ’\l(dt
p ving Workers, blaughtuholm As-
sistants, and [Preezing-chamber Hands

| Horotiu Kreeczing \V()lk(n

Kaipara Waterside Workers

Kaiti Freczing-works Employces

Kawhia Waterside Workers

Moerewa Freezing Workers

Northern Coal-mine Workers

Ohinemuri Branch of the Amalgamated

Gisborne and East Coast Shearers and Wool-

Tramway

Engineering Union (including Electricians

and Motor Mechanics)

(other than Engineers,
and Firemen)

Onehunga Branch of the Amalgamated
Society of Carpenters and Joiners

Onehunga Waterside Workers

Onehunga Woollen-mills Employees

Opotiki Waterside Workers . ..

Otahuhu Branch of the Amalgmmated
Society of Carpenters and Joiners

Otahuhu Chemical Manure Workers .

Poverty Bay and East Coast Builders’, Con-
tractors’, and General Labourers

Poverty Bay Freezing-works and Related
Trades Employees

Pukemiro Coal-mine Workers

South Auckland Engine-drivers, Wmders
Motormen, and Firemen

Southdown ¥reezing Workers

Tauranga Waterside Workers

Te Akatea Coal-mine Workers

Thames Miners

Tokomaru Bay Watersxde Workers

Waihi Borough Labourers

Waikato District Coal-mine Underground
Officials

Waikato District Engine-drivers, Firemen,
and Fitters (in Coal-mines)

Whakatane Waterside Workers ..

Whangarei Branch of the Ama.lgamated

‘ Society of Carpenters and Joiners

Whangarei Waterside Workers

Engine-drivers,

} Totals

Ohinemuri Mines and Batteries Employees ‘

24 St. Luke’s Road, Mount Albert, Auckland, S.W. 2
161 Sandringham Road, Auckland, S. 2

Tabernacle Buildings, Auckland, C. 2

‘8§ Woolworth Offices, 6 Karangahape Road, Auckland, C.1
Port Buildings, Quay Street, Auckland

Trades Hall, Auckland ..
Tabernacle Buildings, Karangahape Road Auckland ..

Foresters’ Building, Albert Street, Auckland .

- . 8 Woolworth Ofﬁces 6 Kamnoahapg Road, A\nck]and b i

Trades Hall, Auckland

LE >

Port Buxldmgs Quay Street, Auckland
Opua, Bay of Islands

Glenfield, Auckland

Trades Hall, Auckland

161 Stanley Road, Gisborne

126 Disraeli Street, Gishorne

Unemployed Workers Movement Rooms, Gladstone
Road, Gisborne

59 Lytton Road, Te Hapara, Gisborne
Matchell’s Buﬂdmgs, Gladstone Road, Glsbom(

16 Rutene Road, Gisborne
Kaiti Wharf, Gishorne
The Works, Westfield

Works Hall, Horotiu

Aratapu

Gishorne R(ant'uatmfr (() s Worls
Kawhia

Hall, Mocrewa

Glasgow Street, Huntly

Seddon Street, Waihi

s, Gisborne

Friendly Societies’ Hall, Grey Street, Unehunga
Onehunga Wharf, Onehunga

261 Queen Street, Onehunga

Church Street, Opotiki

Luke Road, Otabuhu

Trades Hall, Auckland
7 Daphue Street, Gisborne

”» El

Miners’ Hall, Pukemiro
8t. John’s Schoolroom, Waihi

Works, Southdown

Men’s Waiting-shed, W hmrf l‘auranﬂa,

. . Glen Masscy

Queen %reet I‘hambs

Tokomaru Bay .. .
Miners’ Re admo TOOm, Seddon Streeb W, alh]
Glen Afton

Rotowaro
MecAlister Street, Whakatance

St. John’s Ambulance Rooms,
Whangarei

Alexander Street,

. ' 8 Dent Street, \V}.mng,a,rel B

| Number of

§

Members,
i December, !
1933 :

50
74
252
829

366

8l
376
231

62

26
21

32
160
138

245
20
280

150
579
57

608

289

120
151
29
16
26

15

25

22

Number of unious, 100 i 18,752




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

