INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKERS—continued.

Reg. No.	Name.	Registered Office.	Number of Members, December, 1933.
	Northern (Auckla)	ND) INDUSTRIAL DISTRICT—continued.	9.0
715 580	Auckland Stage Employees Auckland Stonemasons and Monumental Workers	24 St. Luke's Road, Mount Albert, Auckland, S.W. 2	32 50
73	Auckland Tailoresses and other Female Clothing Trade Employees	Tabernacle Buildings, Auckland, C. 2	965
$\begin{array}{c} 67 \\ 830 \end{array}$	Auckland Tailors Auckland Tallymen's	8 Woolworth Offices, 6 Karangahape Road, Auckland, C.1 Port Buildings, Quay Street, Auckland	50 7 4
248 1363	Auckland Timber-workers Auckland Transport Board's Tramway and Omnibus Employees	Trades Hall, Auckland Tabernacle Buildings, Karangahape Road, Auckland	252 829
132 183	Auckland Typographical Auckland United Flour-mill Employees Auckland United Furniture Trades	Foresters' Building, Albert Street, Auckland 8 Woolworth Offices, 6 Karangahape Road, Auckland, C.1 Trades Hall, Auckland	366 81 376
910 1101	Auckland United Storemen and Packers (other than in Retail Shops) and Ware- house Employees (other than Drivers and Clerks)	,, ,,	231
933	Auckland Waterside Workers	Port Buildings, Quay Street, Auckland Opua, Bay of Islands	$\frac{1,145}{48}$
$\frac{1190}{1168}$	Bay of Islands Waterside Workers Birkenhead Sugar-works Employees	Glenfield, Auckland	166
$\frac{1130}{759}$	Devonport Ferry Co.'s Employees Gisborne and East Coast Shearers and Wool-	Trades Hall, Auckland	65 689
373	shed Employees Gisborne Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners	126 Disraeli Street, Gisborne	20
699	Gisborne Drivers and Related Trades	Unemployed Workers Movement Rooms, Gladstone Road, Gisborne	62
$\begin{array}{c} 1275 \\ 1380 \end{array}$	Gisborne Grocers and other Shop Assistants Gisborne Painters, Decorators, and Lead- light Workers	59 Lytton Road, Te Hapara, Gisborne	26 21
661	Gisborne Printing and Related Trades	16 Rutene Road, Gisborne	$\frac{32}{160}$
602 1408	Gisborne Waterside Workers Hellaby (R. and W.), Ltd., Westfield Meat- preserving Workers, Slaughterhouse As-	Kaiti Wharf, Gisborne The Works, Westfield	138
1402	sistants, and Freezing-chamber Hands Horotiu Freezing Workers	Works Hall, Horotiu	245
1024	Kaipara Waterside Workers	Aratapu	$\frac{20}{100}$
1406 1386	Kaiti Freezing-works Employees Kawhia Waterside Workers	Gisborne Refrigerating Co.'s Works, Gisborne Kawhia	6
1404	Moerewa Freezing Workers	Hall, Mocrewa	150
1282 779	Northern Coal-mine Workers Ohinemuri Branch of the Amalgamated Engineering Union (including Electricians	Glasgow Street, Huntly Seddon Street, Waihi	579 57
863	and Motor Mechanics) Ohinemuri Mines and Batteries Employees (other than Engineers, Engine-drivers,	,, ,,	608
799	and Firemen) Onehunga Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners	Friendly Societies' Hall, Grey Street, Onehunga	65
940	Onehunga Waterside Workers	Onehunga Wharf, Onehunga	42 67
1155	Onehunga Woollen-mills Employees Opotiki Waterside Workers	201 (300)	15
1407 1017	Otahuhu Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners	Luke Road, Otahuhu	12
$\frac{1288}{777}$	Otahuhu Chemical Manure Workers Poverty Bay and East Coast Builders', Con-	Trades Hall, Auckland	64
431	tractors', and General Labourers Poverty Bay Freezing-works and Related Trades Employees	, ,	22
$\frac{1379}{837}$	Pukemiro Coal-mine Workers South Auckland Engine-drivers, Winders,	Miners' Hall, Pukemiro	120 43
1394	Southdown Freezing Workers	Works, Southdown Men's Waiting-shed, Wharf, Tauranga	289
$\frac{1329}{1413}$	Tauranga Waterside Workers Te Akatea Coal-mine Workers	Glen Massey	120
1413	Thames Miners	Queen Street, Thames	151 29
1263	Tokomaru Bay Waterside Workers Waihi Borough Labourers	Tokomaru Bay Miners' Reading-room, Seddon Street, Waihi	16
1056 1109	Waikato District Coal-mine Underground	Glen Afton	26
877	Waikato District Engine-drivers, Firemen,		1 15 1 11
$\frac{1202}{1049}$	Whakatane Waterside Workers Whangarei Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners	St. John's Ambulance Rooms, Alexander Street,	25
1188	Whangarei Waterside Workers	5 Dent Street, Whangarei	18,752
			10,102